Endergebnis

DMS Bezirksliga im SVW 2023
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Endergebnis

DMS Bezirksliga im SVW 2023

Frauen:

SV Region Stuttgart Il

SV Boblingen

SSV UIm I

SV Friedrichshafen

Spvgg. Weil der Stadt

SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg

Manner:

SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. Il

SV Boblingen

Spvgg. Weil der Stadt

SV Friedrichshafen

SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg
SSV UIm Il

TSV Bernhausen

TSG Abtsgmind
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14272
13034
12293
11835
11613
10833

15281
12135
11734
11519
10951
10526
9020

8021

DMS Rundenleiter
Olaf Schulze
Stettinstr. 12

97990 Weikersheim

schmi.schu@online.de
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Olaf Schulze
Referent Wettkampfveranstaltungen
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Schwimmverband
Wiirttemberg e.v.



